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A Neighbourhood That Fulfils
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Integrated Green
Masterplan
Conceptualised to be a place for families, essential amenities are 
all within easy reach and the nearby educational facilities can cater 
for all your children's needs from pre-school all the way to 
university. It's all here for your total convenience.
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Enjoy nature with the various 'laman' features that blends the landscape with a 
relaxing atmosphere yet offers residents functionality and practicality. 

This is an urban sanctuary you call - HOME

Multi-generational Versatile Homes
Enclosed by the 'LAMAN ' Concept

LAMAN Sentral
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Site Layout Plan

Type 1
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Lot NumberL01

Land Area: 20’ x 70’

Land Area: 20’ x 70’Type 1DF
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Type 3 | 20’x85’

Type 2 | 20’x85’

Artist's impression 

Artist's impression 

The spacious backyard is ready for 
future extension as your family grows

Our
Commitment

to ESG

3D VIRTUAL TOUR



TYPE 1 | 20’x70’
(102 Units)

Built-up area : From 1,817 sq.ft. 4 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms
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TYPE 2 | 20’x85’
(16 Units)

Built-up area : From 2,099 sq.ft. 4 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms
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TYPE 3 | 20’x85’
(37 Units)

Built-up area : From 2,142 sq.ft. 4 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms



SPECIFICATION

Structure
Wall
Roof Covering
Roof Framing
Ceiling
Window
Doors

Ironmongery
Wall Finishes

Floor Finishes

Sanitary Fitting

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

:
:

:

:

Reinforced Concrete
Brickwall
Concrete Roof Tiles / Transparent Roof Tiles / Metal Deck Roof
Lightweight Steel Trusses / Reinforced Concrete
Skim Coat / Plaster Ceiling
Glass Window with Powder Coated Aluminium Frame
Main Entrance  : Door with Metal Frame
Others  : Aluminium Frame Sliding Door
  : Door with Metal Frame
Lockset with Accessories
General  : Plaster & Paint
Bathrooms  : Tiles up to Ceiling Heights
Kitchen  : Tiles up to 1500 mm Heights
Living, Dining & Kitchen  : Tiles
Guest Room  : Tiles
Master Bedroom, Bedroom 2 & Bedroom 3 : Laminated Timber Floor
Family Area  : Laminated Timber Floor
Terrace / Yard  : Tiles
Balcony  : Tiles
Bathrooms  : Tiles
Utility  : Tiles
Car Porch / Driveway  : Concrete Imprint
Kitchen  : Sink and Tap
Bathroom  : Sanitary Wares & Fitting Provided
Car porch & Yard  : Tap

Electrical Installation

Light Point
Fan Point
Auto Gate Point
Door Bell Point
Power Point 13A
A/C Power Point
Water Heater Power Point
SMATV Point
Fiber Wall Socket (FWS Point)

19
7
1
1
18
4
2
1
1

17
7
1
1
18
4
2
1
1

19
7
1
1
18
4
2
1
1

22
7
1
1
22
4
2
1
1

20
7
1
1
22
4
2
1
1

22
7
1
1
22
4
2
1
1

21
7
1
1
22
4
2
1
1

19
7
1
1
22
4
2
1
1

21
7
1
1
22
4
2
1
1

Intermediate
Lot

Corner
Lot

End
Lot

Intermediate
Lot

Corner
Lot

End
Lot

Intermediate
Lot

Corner
Lot

End
Lot

TYPE 1 / 1DF TYPE 2 TYPE 3



Excellent Connectivity & Facilities

ELITE highway MEX highway LDP highway SKVE highway PLUS highway
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Mercu Worldwide
No. 7, Persiaran Sukan, Laman Seri Business Park,
Seksyen 13, 40100, Shah Alam,
Selangor Darul Ehsan

03-9212 0414
worldwideproperty.com.my

A Prestigious Development by Worldwide Holdings Berhad (6430-P)

All illustration are artist’s impression only. The information contained herein is subject to change without notification as may be required by the authorities or developer’s architect. Whilst every care has been taken in providing these information, it cannot form of an offer or contract. 

Pemaju : Worldwide Holdings Berhad (6430 P) Mercu Worldwide, Laman Seri Business Park, Seksyen 13 Shah Alam, Selangor • No. Lesen Pemaju : 5610/03 2028/0465(A) • Tempoh Sah: 21/03/2028 • No. Permit Iklan & Jualan : 5610 30/05 2026/0408(N) N)--(L) • Tempoh Sah: 13/05/2024 12/05/2026 • Pihak Berkuasa Yang Meluluskan Pelan Bangunan : Majlis Perbandaran Sepang No. Rujukan Pelan Bangunan : MPSEPANG 600 34/1/189 (9) 
• Pegangan Tanah : Pajakan 99 tahun Tamat pada 18 Ogos 2114) • Sekatan Kepentingan : Tanah ini boleh dipindah milik , dipajak atau digadai setelah mendapat kebenaran Pihak Berkuasa Negeri• Bebanan Tanah: Tiada • Tarikh Dijangka Siap : Mac 2026 • Lyra Residensi • Rumah Teres Dua Tingkat • Jenis 1, Jumlah Unit: 102, Harga: RM996,600 ( RM1,732,500 ( maks .) • Jenis 1df, Jumlah Unit: 27, Harga: RM996,600 ( RM1,642,300 ( maks 
.) • Jenis 2, Jumlah Unit: 16, Harga: RM1,169,300.00 (min) RM1,652,200 ( maks .) • Jenis 3, Jumlah Unit: 37, Harga: RM1,158,300 (min.) RM1,870,000 maks

IKLAN INI TELAH DILULUSKAN OLEH JABATAN PERUMAHAN NEGARA

by

WORLDWIDE PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT SDN. BHD.

BEST WELLNESS TOWNSHIP 
DEVELOPMENT INNOVATIVE DEVELOPER 

AWARD

BEST WELLNESS 
TOWNSHIP DEVELOPMENT

INNOVATIVE DEVELOPER

Visit our sales gallery
Lyra Residence Sales Gallery � Weekdays : 9.00 am - 5.30 pm | Weekend: 10.00 am - 5.00 pm 


